ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1. 1 0910-1172 Screw 4 4
2. 1 0605-1012 End Cap 2 2
3. 1 0605-1013 Band Insert 2 2
4. 1 0605-1008 Spring, Compression 2 2
5. 0605-1102 Screw 4 4
6. 5 0605-9000 Carrier Sub-Assembly 1 1
7. 1,2 0605-1016 Button Head Cap Screw 4 –

Input Voltage:5-25 VDC only
Output Current: 200 mA Max.
SWITCH TYPE CODE
BT (Form C Reed Switch with 5-meter lead)
BM (Form C Reed Switch with 5-meter lead and QD)
RT (Form A Reed Switch with 5-meter lead)
RM (Form A Reed Switch with 5-meter lead and QD)
CT (TRIAC Switch with 5-meter lead)
CM (TRIAC Switch with 5-meter lead and QD)
KT (Hall-effect Switch (Sinking) 5-meter lead)
KM (Hall-effect Switch (Sinking) 5-meter lead and QD)
TT (Hall-effect Switch (Sourcing) 5-meter lead)
TM (Hall-effect Switch (Sourcing) 5-meter lead and QD)
UNIVERSAL SWITCH WIRING DIAGRAMS AND
LABEL COLOR CODING
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1. 3600-9082 Switch, Reed, Form A, 5M Wire AR
3600-9083 Switch, Reed, Form A, Male Connect AR
3600-9084 Switch, Reed, Form C, 5M Wire AR
3600-9085 Switch, Reed, Form C, Male Connect AR
3600-9086 Switch, Triac, 5M Wire AR
3600-9087 Switch, Triac, Male Connect AR
3600-9088 Switch, Hall, Sourcing, 5M AR
3600-9089 Switch, Hall, Sourcing, Male AR
3600-9090 Switch, Hall, Sinking, 5M AR
3600-9091 Switch, Hall, Sinking, Male AR
2. 0605-9999 Hardware Only Kit AR
3. 0605-9100 Rail and Rail Hardware (specify stroke) AR
LS
(M
M
)0
5
SWITCH AND HARDWARE LISTING
.93"
1.05"
SENSING SURFSENSING SURFAACECE
AC
COM
LOAD
 INPUT
TRIAC
SWITCH
120Vac
Max.
MOV
BROWNBLUE
TRIAC SWITCH
LABEL COLOR: BLUE
Max. 1Amp. Cont. Current @ 86 °F
Max. .5Amp. Cont. Current @ 140 °F
Peak surge current 10Amp.
For complete Switch Performance
Data, refer to the Tol-O-Matic Fluid
Power Catalog #9900-4000
Parts Sheet #0600-4003_07              LS05, LSMM05          Disassembly and Assembly Instructions – 3
TOL-O-MATIC, INC.
3800 County Road 116, Hamel, MN 55340
Phone: (763) 478-8000 • Fax: (763) 478-8080 • Toll Free: 1-800-328-2174
© 2004 TOL-O-MATIC, INC. • Printed in the U.S.A.
Information furnished is believed to be accurate
and reliable. However, Tol-O-Matic assumes no